Bus

Bus N'omenb — LlepcTuH Go to website

Direction Route schedule
nocénok LLlepctnH — AyTtaBaksan Fomenb nocénok LepctnH — AyTtaBak3san Nomenb
18 stops Monday 06:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:40
nocénok LepcTtuH

Wednesday 06:40
nocénok Opkosun4m

Thursday 06:40
Nocénok HoBocénku

Friday 06:40
nocénok Hosocénkn Ptc
Paayra Saturday 11:05
nocénok LLlepctH nosopoT Sunday 14:20
Ctapoe Csno nas.

Route info
3anatbl Por Direction: nocénok LLepctnH

Stops: 18

KaniHina
Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

MNakanobiybl-2

Kpama
MNakantobivbl-1

BeTkaycki nepaesg

PaBiHe =

MarasauH (yn. Kpynckon)

Ba ."IhIJJBE:\iK BeTka

ynuua KameHLwwmkoBa
CaaTo-Tpouukuin xpam

YHuBepcuteT umeHn ®paHuymncka CKOpUHbI

AyTaBak3an lomenb Hopyu”
™ .@ OpenStreetMap contr'lbutor_s-'

B omens — WepcTun BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-%D0%93%D0%BE%D0%BC%D0%B5%D0%BB%D1%8C-%D0%A8%D0%B5%D1%80%D1%81%D1%82%D0%B8%D0%BD-2489330905-276271361
https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-%D0%93%D0%BE%D0%BC%D0%B5%D0%BB%D1%8C-%D0%A8%D0%B5%D1%80%D1%81%D1%82%D0%B8%D0%BD-2489330905-276271361
https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-%D0%93%D0%BE%D0%BC%D0%B5%D0%BB%D1%8C-%D0%A8%D0%B5%D1%80%D1%81%D1%82%D0%B8%D0%BD-2489330905-276271361

Direction
AyTaBaksan lomenb — nocénok LWepcTtuH

18 stops

Open route schedule

AyTaBsaksan "omernb

YHuBepcuteT umeHn ®panuyucka CKopUHbI

ynuua TumodeeHko

ynuua KameHuwmkosa

ynuua HaropHas

BeTkaycki nepaesg

Makantobiybl-1

Kpama

p/k Makantobiybl-2

KaniHina

3anatbl Por

naBapoT Ha Ctapoe Csno

naeapoT Ha LapcuiH

Pagyra

nocénok Hosocénku Ptc

nocénok HoBocénku

nocénok KOpkosumun

nocénok LepcTtuH

omenb — LepctuH Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the

Route schedule
AyTaBaksan lomenb — nocénok LepcTtuH

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Aytasaksan N'omernb
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

17:36

17:36

17:36

17:36

17:36

09:40

12:55

busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Homyel'

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-%D0%93%D0%BE%D0%BC%D0%B5%D0%BB%D1%8C-%D0%A8%D0%B5%D1%80%D1%81%D1%82%D0%B8%D0%BD-2489330905-276271361

